

MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

	BUILDER \$560	ASSOCIATE \$510	AFFILIATE \$350
*Voi	u must have one current i	member under the same comp	any name to join as an Affiliate

*You must have one current member under the same company name to join as an Affiliate.

By joining the Home Builders Association of Jackson (HBAJ), you also become a member of Home Builders Association of Mississippi (HBAM) and National Association of Home Builders (NAHB).

Name:		Position:			
Company:					
Company Address:	EET	CITY	STATE	ZIP	
Business Phone:	Cell Phone: _				
Email:					
Website:	Type of Business:		Years in Business: _		
Recommended for Membership By:					
Signature of Applicant:				DATE	
Builder License Number:			Expiration Date:		

HOME BUILDERS ASSOCIATION OF JACKSON

195 Charmant Drive | Ridgeland, MS 39157 • P.O. BOX 1860 | Ridgeland, MS 39158 • 601.362.6501 hbajackson.com • paradeofhomesjackson.com • homeshowjackson.com

DO BUSINESS WITH A MEMBER

Dues payments to the Home Builders Association of Jackson (HBAJ) are not deductible as charitable contributions for federal income tax purposes. However, dues payments may be deductible as ordinary and necessary business expense, subject to exclusion for lobbying activity. Because a portion of your state dues will be used for political purposes, you may deduct all but \$38.84 (38.84%) of your \$100 state dues and \$35.64 (18%) of your \$198 NAHB dues as a business expense for income tax purposes. \$10 of the state dues will go to the Builders Mean Business campaign to support our Political Action Committee. If a member is opposed to the dues going to the Build PAC, please indicate this on the dues statement, and the \$10 will go in to the general fund of the Home Builders Association of Mississippi (HBAM).

If you wish to pay by credit card, please contact the HBAJ office. We accept Visa, Mastercard and American Express. Please note for all credit card payments you will incur a 3% convenience service fee. Make checks payable to the Home Builders Association of Jackson.

By providing e-mail addresses and cell phone numbers, the prospective member or member understands and agrees to permit HBAJ and/ or its staff to send information to the prospective member or member about events, activities or issues that the association deems to be of interest to the prospective member or member, whether the information is solicited or not.